CLECO CELLCORE
BATTERY POWERED NUTRUNNER
The Cleco CellCore battery powered nutrunner series offers a
reliable solution for professional use in challenging conditions.
The intelligent sensor-controlled nutrunners are designed
to meet the changing needs of assembly work and withstand
high usage rates. Special attention has been paid to the
ergonomics, lightness, and weight distribution of the tools
during the design process.
The interface of the wrenches allows tightening values to be
set, even without a separate control unit if needed.
Item Torque range
Nm
Free speed
rpm
Weight
kg
Lenght
mm
Height
mm
Drive
CCBPW04Q 1,2 - 4 2 480 0,98 185 204 1/4” QC
CCBPW12Q 3,6 - 12 800 1,05 201 204 1/4” QC
CCBPW123 3,6 - 12 800 1,05 198 204 3/8” SQ
CCBPW22Q 6,6 - 22 430 1,05 201 204 1/4” QC
CCBPW223 6,6 - 22 430 1,05 198 204 3/8” SQ
CCBPWN200D6 40 - 195 42 3,36 339 204 3/4” SQ
CCBPWN500D6 119 - 500 14 3,58 339 204 3/4” SQ
CCBPWN1000D6 214 - 1000 8 6,38 403 208 3/4” SQ
CCBPWN1350D8 293 - 1350 6 6,68 403 208 1" SQ
CCBPWN2000D8 436 - 2000 4 7,23 403 208 1" SQ
PISTOL MODELS
Item Torque range
Nm
Free speed
rpm
Weight
kg
Lenght
mm
Height
mm
Drive
CCBAW153(B) 4,5 - 15 570 1,70 456 88 3/8” SQ
CCBAW253(B) 7,5 - 25 305 1,70 456 88 3/8” SQ
CCBAW353(B) 10,5 - 35 255 1,95 486 92 3/8” SQ
CCBAW503(B) 15 - 50 165 2,00 499 92 3/8” SQ
CCBAW64S-11001 19 - 64 135 2,20 511 92 1/2" SQ
CCBAWN225NB6 45 - 225 34 4,7 610 260,4 3/4” SQ
CCBAWN750NB6 154 - 750 11 5,0 597 260,4 3/4” SQ
CCBAWN1000NB6 200 - 1000 7 5,0 610 260,4 3/4” SQ
ANGLE MODELS
Item Description
T50-1000497 18 V/2.0 Ah battery
T50-1000498 18 V/5.0 Ah battery
T50-1000506 18 V rapid charger
T50-1000508 18 V 6-bay charger
ACCESSORIES
Item Compatible
T50-1102352 CCBPW04Q
T50-1102353 CCBPW12Q, CCBPW123, CCBPW22Q, CCBPW223
T50-3102258 CCBAW153(B), CCBAW253(B), CCBAW353(B)
T50-3102259 CCBAW353(B)
T50-3102260 CCBAW503(B)
*) Ball retainer
+358 10 320 6400 www.haitor.comViljelijäntie 8, 00410 Helsinki